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The Heavy's Division

TEAM W L
Just Duits 10 3
Muddogs 6 7
Team Rodmunch 6 7
Rebel Yell 6 7
The Commish 5 8

The Fly Weights Division

TEAM W L
K-Js 8 5
Gang-Green 7 6
Turd Furgeson 6 7
Jack & Coke 3 10
Total Points
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Just Duits
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Jack & Coke
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Team Rodmunch
Rebel Yell
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PCT
0.769
0.462
0.462
0.462
0.385

PCT
0.615
0.538
0.462
0.231

2339.40
2238.20
2191.30
2176.75
2160.70
2159.65
2153.75
2105.05
2097.20

PF
1679.80
1832.50
1595.20
1591.30
1634.80

PF
1671.90
1684.80
1659.65
1623.00

PA
1533.86
1726.95
1602.62
1645.21
1730.50

PA
1613.91
1607.45
1703.59
1814.57
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7-1-0
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4-2-0
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STREAK
Won 5
Won 5
Lost 3
Won 2
Lost 2

STREAK
Lost 2
Won 1
Won 2
Lost 5
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